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NO
NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING PRAPCTICAL TOPIC DEMONSTRATION LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Anuj Ram Sharma Associate Professor 2021 01-04-22 Friday 8 – 9 - -

Cutaneous innervation, motor 

innervation, venous drainage and 

lymphatic drainage of the upper limb

2 Dr. Vishnu Gupta Professor & Head 2021 01-04-22 Friday 10  – 11 - - Front of arm – with vessels & nerve

3 Dr. Vishnu Gupta Professor 2021 01-04-22 Friday 1 – 2 - -
 

Embryology

4 All Faculty - 2021 02-04-21 Saturday 9 – 12 - - Viva 

5 Mr. Husneyalam Ansari Sr. Demonstrator 2021 04-04-22 Monday 8 – 9 - - Cubital fossa 

6 All Faculty - 2021 04-04-22 Monday 10 – 12 Dissection Hall - -

7 All Faculty - 2021 05-04-22 Tuesday 9 – 11 Dissection Hall - -

8 Dr. Vinay Sharma Professor 2021 05-04-22 Tuesday 1 – 2 - - Muscles of the front of forearm

9 Dr. Aruna Arya Assistant Professor 2021 06-04-22 Wednesday 9 – 10 - -
Nerve and vessels of forearm with 

flexor retinaculum

10 All Faculty - 2021 06-04-22 Wednesday 10 – 12 Dissection Hall - -

11 All Faculty - 2021 07-04-22 Thursday 9 – 11 Dissection Hall - -

12 Dr. Vinay Sharma Professor 2021 07-04-22 Thursday 11 – 12 - -
Small muscles of hand and 

movement of thumb 

13 Dr. Anuj Ram Sharma Associate Professor 2021 08-04-22 Friday 8 – 9 - -
Vessels and nerve on palmer surface 

of hand, describe claw hand

14 Dr. Vishnu Gupta Professor & Head 2021 08-04-22 Friday 10  – 11 - - Median nerve 

15 Dr. Vishnu Gupta Professor & Head 2021 08-04-22 Friday 1 – 2 - - Embryology 

16 All Faculty - 2021 09-04-22 Saturday 9 – 12 - - Viva 

17 Mr. Husneyalam Ansari Sr. Demonstrator 2021 11-04-22 Monday 8 – 9 - -
Back of arm, forearm (Muscles) and 

extensor retinaculum 

18 All Faculty - 2021 11-04-22 Monday 10 – 12 Dissection Hall - -

19 All Faculty - 2021 12-04-22 Tuesday 9 – 11 Dissection Hall - -

20 Dr. Vinay Sharma Professor 2021 12-04-22 Tuesday 1 – 2 - -
Nerve and vessels of back of arm, 

forearm 

21 Dr. Aruna Arya Assistant Professor 2021 13-04-22 Wednesday 9 – 10 - -
Dorsal digital expansion, anatomical 

snuff box, back of hand 

22 All Faculty - 2021 13-04-22 Wednesday 10 – 12 Dissection Hall - -
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23 All Faculty - 2021 14-04-22 Thursday 9 – 11 Dissection Hall - -

24 Dr. Vinay Sharma Professor 2021 14-04-22 Thursday 11 – 12 - - Ulnar nerve 

25 Dr. Anuj Ram Sharma Associate Professor 2021 15-04-22 Friday 8 – 9

26 Dr. Vishnu Gupta Professor & Head 2021 15-04-22 Friday 10  – 11

27 Dr. Vishnu Gupta Professor & Head 2021 15-04-22 Friday 1 – 2

28 All Faculty - 2021 16-04-22 Saturday 9 – 12 - - Viva 

29 Mr. Husneyalam Ansari Sr. Demonstrator 2021 18-04-22 Monday 8 – 9 - - Species of hand 

30 All Faculty - 2021 18-04-22 Monday 10 – 12 Dissection Hall - -

31 All Faculty - 2021 19-04-22 Tuesday 9 – 11 Dissection Hall - -

32 Dr. Vinay Sharma Professor 2021 19-04-22 Tuesday 1 – 2 - -
Superior radio ulnar joint, elbow 

joint and wrist joint 

33 Dr. Aruna Arya Assistant Professor 2021 20-04-22 Wednesday 9 – 10 - -

Palmer Aponeurosis, ulnar radial 

versa, Superficial and deep palmer 

arch  

34 All Faculty - 2021 20-04-22 Wednesday 10 – 12 Dissection Hall - -

35 All Faculty - 2021 21-04-22 Thursday 9 – 11 Dissection Hall - -

36 Dr. Vinay Sharma Professor 2021 21-04-22 Thursday 11 – 12 - - Radial nerve 

37 Dr. Anuj Ram Sharma Associate Professor 2021 22-04-22 Friday 8 – 9 - - Introduction of thorax 

38 Dr. Vishnu Gupta Professor & Head 2021 22-04-22 Friday 10  – 11 - - Embryology

39 Dr. Vishnu Gupta Professor & Head 2021 22-04-22 Friday 1 – 2 - - Embryology

40 All Faculty - 2021 23-04-22 Saturday 9 – 12 PCT – Upper Limb (9:50 am  to 11:30) - -

41 Mr. Husneyalam Ansari Sr. Demonstrator 2021 25-04-22 Monday 8 – 9 - - Outlet of thorax – diaphragm 

42 All Faculty - 2021 25-04-22 Monday 10 – 12 Dissection Hall - -

43 All Faculty - 2021 26-04-22 Tuesday 9 – 11 Dissection Hall - -

44 Dr. Vinay Sharma Professor 2021 26-04-22 Tuesday 1 – 2 - - Mediastinum 

45 Dr. Aruna Arya Assistant Professor 2021 27-04-22 Wednesday 9 – 10 - -
Thoracic inlet  

46 All Faculty - 2021 27-04-22 Wednesday 10 – 12 Dissection Hall - -

47 All Faculty - 2021 28-04-22 Thursday 9 – 11 Dissection Hall - -

HOLIDAY



48 Dr. Vinay Sharma Professor 2021 28-04-22 Thursday 11 – 12 - - Broncho pulmonary segment 

49 Dr. Anuj Ram Sharma Associate Professor 2021 29-04-22 Friday 8 – 9 - - Lungs 

50 Dr. Vishnu Gupta Professor & Head 2021 29-04-22 Friday 10  – 11 - - Heart- right atrium 

51 Dr. Vishnu Gupta Professor & Head 2021 29-04-22 Friday 1 – 2 - - Embryology

52 Dr. Vishnu Gupta Professor & Head 2021 30-04-22 Saturday 9 – 12 - - Viva 


